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Part no.

14607203
14607305
14607407
14607508

www.hydroscand.ro

ID mm
203
305
407
508

ID inch
g"

12"

16"

20"

Product group

Inner tube

Cover

Temperature min. °C
Temperature max. °C
Media
Reinforcement

Applications and
characteristics

Design

Length m/coil
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

21.05.2024

140
Polyamide
Neoprene
-40

+135
Ventilation

Steel spiral

Robust and light ventilation hose for cold and hot
air transportation. The hose comes in 7,5 meter
lengths with a compression stuffsac, spiral free

ends and integrated tightening bands on one side.

For transportation and storeage, the hose can be
compressed and packed in the sewn on stuffsac.
The hose cover has sewn on wear strips. The
hose comes in dimensions from 203 mm to 1000
mm.

Compressible, yellow

WP MPa Weight kg/m
0,55 3

0,34 35

0,25 4.5

0,20 6.6

Page: 1/1



