

HEAT HOSE PLSX

1460-7X



Product group 140

Inner tube Polyamide

Cover Neoprene

Temperature min. °C -40

Temperature max. °C +135

Media Ventilation

Reinforcement Steel spiral

Applications and characteristics

Robust and light ventilation hose for cold and hot air transportation. The hose comes in 7,5 meter lengths with a compression stuffsac, spiral free ends and integrated tightening bands on one side. For transportation and storeage, the hose can be compressed and packed in the sewn on stuffsac. The hose cover has sewn on wear strips. The hose comes in dimensions from 203 mm to 1000

mm.

Design Compressible, yellow

Other



Part no.	ID mm	ID inch	Length m/coil	WP MPa	Weight kg/m	
14607203	203	8"	7.5	0,55	3	
14607305	305	12"	7.5	0,34	3.5	
14607407	407	16"	7.5	0,25	4.5	
14607508	508	20"	7.5	0,20	6.6	